¢ T s AT IO T R R
A .

330

844 Bule
E, A. Cowd
H. 8., Taff
L. G. MoKinley '
G. L. Hart,
Qotober 1, 1943.
Tommissioners oourt met on above date in Speddal session with Co. Judge, 314 Bule
and Commissioners E, A, Cobd, H. 3, Taff, L., O, Mokinley and and 0. L. Hart presens.
Court met for the purpose of considering dids for the pnnun'g of the Co. Jail,
After all bids were opened and publicly read, sme was tabled for consideration on next regu-
lar oourt mesting by unanimous vots. '
814 Bule
E, A. CabV¥
B, 8. Taft
L. O, MoKinley ~
G, L. Hart, ‘
Ootober 11, 1043,
Cormissioners cours mes in Rigunr Sension on above date with 0os Judge, 8id Bule,
and Commlseioners E. A. Cobb, K., 8, Taff, L. Q. Mofinley and 0. L. Kurt"pruoni.
Motion made, seocnded and oarried that Co. Attormey De requested to prosesd to ool
leot all delinquent taxes in Upshur Co. - .
Motion made, seoonded and carried that all County officlals responsible for the sol~
leotion of fines in Upshur Co, de requested %0 colleat all fines so far as Practical md %o
the best interesy of Upshur Co. Thls ddmolusion being reached after discussing the recommen=
dation made by the Grand Jury Sept. Term, 1943,
Motion made, ssoonded and oarried the¥ Co. Olerk be directed to notify all Co.
and precinot officers reaponsible for the ocolleotion of fines in Upshur County that they
follow the law as set out in C. C. D. 947 and Atty, Oen. Ruling §0-1792-1940, as %o the proper
division of ssid fines,
Motion mads, seconded and oarried that $1993,76 be transferred from R & B fund to
R & B #3 for the purpose of ocompleting payment on building Seago Eritge, Same to bs repald
$1000 per year until paid. Co. Clerk authorized to make transfer.
Motion made, seoconded and oarried that Tax Colleotor furnish ell necessary records
snd information to Co. Attorney for ocolleot ion of delinquent taxes.
Motion made, seoonded and carried that Co, Judge amscsrtain sost of ereating Honor
Roll of all service men of the County same to be placed in the Halls of Co. Court house,
Motion made, sscond and carried that Treadv.Report forifird quarter be approved,
REPORT OF H. S. Morris County Ireasurer of Upshur County, Texas, ¢f Reoceipts and
Expenditures from July 1, 1943, to dept. 30, 1943, inolusive:

JURY FUND,
BALMICE LAST REPORT FILED 7-1=1943 6,678,43
To Amount recelved gince las Report 411.14
Py Amount psid cut sinoe last Report, Ex."a" 1,004.88
Amount to Balance 7,089,857 7,089,877
Balance 6,084,72

ROAD Alﬂzb BRIDk FUND

BALANCE LAST REPORT, FILED T=1-1042 %,633,71

o e » e

L2}

b

't-:- e o i - SN e S A B i aroheoy s Wy €8 e A i an it S - i B

N

i b oe

o v m et cvon Bl o e W S g R s s 3 b S St bt i B o WS N N i1 A
~




	2260

